
102 November 2012

 

Q [m³/h]

Typ 600-48

Typ 310-8 Typ 400-16 Typ 500-24

∆p [Pa]

4,0

5,0

3,0

2,0

1,0

L0,25 [m]

100

10

1

0,1

0 100 1000

30 LWA [dB(A)]

35 LWA [dB(A)]

Diffusers – technical data	 2.2.

Diagrams for swirl diffusers selection AWK-1 square  
and round panel (blades set horizontally)

Relation of pressure loss (Δp), a range of velocity stream V=0,25 m/s (L0,25) and a level of acoustic power (LWA) from air stream volume (Q).

L0,25 vertical range

Type Type

Type

Type


